
                    NORTHERN EQUESTRIAN  UNAFFILIATED DRESSAGE             REC EVENTS AFFILIATED  DRESSAGE

ARENA 1

JUDGE M TIFFANY WRITER ANNE EARLE

AFFILIATED DRESSAG

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 2 PRELIM 13 TUESDAY 24TH SEPTEMBER 2013

1000 1 ROLSIN SMOKEY GLOW SHAW MADDIE INTROA 166 72.17 74

1014 3 NODDY CHAPMAN MELISSA T 168 70 58

1134 9 TIA CHAPMAN MELISSA T 155 64.58 52

1035 15 GALBRAITH EMILY N/S

1056 6 SERRANO I 5888605141 BLOOMFIELDG 296422 167 69.58 1ST 1ST 56

1007 2 PETRA DAWSON NATALIE 160 66.66 2ND 2ND 54

1028 4 DREAM OF RIVANTA POLLARD ANGELA 10286 160 66.66 3RD 52

1120 7 MAXIMILLIAN WILSON KATE 159 66.25 4TH 52

1049 5 COULEUR JWB HICKMAN KATE 698830 157 65.41 5TH 54

1021 DENISON MIST GASKIN DEBBIE 154 64.16 6TH 50

1127 8 ELGANT DAWSON NATALIE 148 61.66 50

JUDGE EVA TROTTER WRITER KAREN WHEATLEY

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % N/Q Q OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 4 PRELIM 14 TUESDAY 24TH SEPTEMBER 2013

1055 12 BOB LAWN PENNY 197963 N/Q 157 65.41 1ST 3RD 52

1020 10 PHOENIX VAN STREETLAM BARBIERI JANE N/Q 153 63.75 2ND 50

1152 7 MAXIMILLIAN WILSON KATE N/Q 148 61.66 3RD 50

1145 6 SERRANO I 5888605141 BLOOMFIELDG 296422 Q 162 67.5 1ST 1ST 54

1109 4 DREAM OF RIVANTA POLLARD ANGELA 10286 Q 158 65.83 2ND 2ND 52

1102 14 SCOOTER IV 59588 BLAEFORD ADINE 402541 Q 156 65 3RD 52

1027 2 PETRA DAWSON NATALIE Q 155 64.58 4TH 52

1048 11 RED HORIZON 57622 RUCK BECKY 401300 Q 153 63.75 5TH 50

1123 5 COULEUR JWB HICKMAN KATE 698830 Q 150 62.5 6TH 50

1159 8 ELGANT DAWSON NATALIE Q 149 62.08 50

1034 3 NODDY CHAPMAN MELISSA T 165 68.75 54

1205 9 TIA CHAPMAN MELISSA T 162 67.5 54

1116 15 GALBRAITH EMILY N/S

XXXX

JUDGE M TIFFANY WRITER ANNE EARLE

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 1

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 4 NOVICE 24 TUESDAY 24TH SEPTEMBER 2013

1249 20 HAPPY VOYAGER 51341 HARDY STEPEHN 76066 O 188 72.3 1ST 1ST 67

1207 16 KING OF ROCK 57020 LAWN PENNY 197963 O 179 68.84 2ND 2ND 63

1228 18 REGAL RENDEZVOUS 58977 HOLLORAN REBECCA 213152 O 174 66.92 3RD 60

1303 22 CHARRISMATIC CHAPMAN MELISSA O 168 64.61 4TH 59

1256 21 WOODLANDER ROULETTE 58972 HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 O 156 60 5TH 52

1214 14 SCOOTER IV 59588 BLAEFORD ADINE 402541 R 166 63.84 1ST 57

1242 19 ATTILA THE HUN 5426211124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 R 153 58.84 2ND 52

1200 34 TOUCHDOWN BILLY 4890012109 STEVENSON LIS 193470 T 168 64.61 58

1310 35 SHADOW DANCER 3503309101 STEVENSON LIS 193470 T 166 63.84 58

1221 17 GALBRIATH EMILY N/S

JUDGE EVA TROTTER WRITER KAREN WHEATLEY

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 5 NOVICE 34 TUESDAY 24TH SEPTEMBER 2013

1237 36 DARTAGNAN IV 55361 BOSOMWORTHSARAH 162523 O 172 71.66 1ST 1ST 65

1312 22 CHARRISMATIC CHAPMAN MELISSA O 168 70 2ND 2ND 64

1244 16 KING OF ROCK 57020 LAWN PENNY 197963 O 162 67.5 3RD 61

1319 20 HAPPY VOYAGER 51341 HARDY STEPEHN 76066 O 161 67.08 4TH 61

1258 18 REGAL RENDEZVOUS 58977 HOLLORAN REBECCA 213152 O 153 63.75 5TH 57

1326 21 WOODLANDER ROULETTE 58972 HALLIWELL ADRIENNE 111244 O 152 63.33 6TH 58

1305 19 ATTILA THE HUN 5426211124 ROBINSON CAROL 370347 R 138 57.5 1ST 52

1333 35 SHADOW DANCER 3503309101 STEVENSON LIS 193470 T 156 65 59

1230

1251 GALBRIATH EMILY N/S



JUDGE M TIFFANY WRITER ANNE EARL

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 6 ELEMENTARY 42 TUESDAY 24TH SEPTEMBER 2013

1337 24 AUSTRLAIN GOLD 58947 MCVITTIE KEITH 402083 R 207 64.68 1ST 52

1330 23 FRESH START 2045904 CORNHILL JANET 174068 R 195 60.93 2ND 50

1351 26 CLASSIC REBEL 5326409127 MORRIS VANESSA 242381 R 193 60.31 3RD 48

1358 27 MOLTEN JAVA 48024 COURAGE CAROLYN 4820 R W/D

1405 28 DHI BREAKING DAWN CHAPMAN MEL O 225 70.31 1ST 1ST 58

1344 25 RED BORDIS 43422 GIBSON VICTORIA 189561 T 205 64.06 50

EVA TROTTER

JUDGE WRITER KAREN WHEATLEY

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 2

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 7 ELEMENTARYB50 TUESDAY 24TH SEPTEMBER 2013

1425 25 RED BORDIS 43422 GIBSON VICTORIA 189561 T 182 65 52

1418 24 MCVITTIE KEITH R 180 64.28 1ST 52

1411 23 FRESH START 2045904 CORNHILL JANET 174068 R 174 62.14 2ND 48

1432 26 CLASSIC REBEL 5326409127 MORRIS VANESSA 242381 R 168 60 3RD 48

1404

1439 27 MOLTEN JAVA 48024 COURAGE CAROLYN 4820 R W/D

1446 28 DHI BREAKING DAWN CHAPMAN MEL O 205 73.21 1ST 1ST 60

JUDGE G LEWIS WRITER

AFFILIATED DRESSAGE ARENA 3

TIME NO HORSE REG SURNAME RIDER REG score % R O OVER COLLECTIVE

CLASS 8 UPWARDS

MEDIUM 69

1329 31 DHI MALIBU 27404 SCALES YVONNE 191507 R 212 64.24 1ST 50

1315 29 LONGDEAN CHARISMATIC 28234 STEPHENSONDEBBIE 146692 R 210 63.63 2ND 52

1322 30 HOLMEGARDS BASTIAN 4458310100 CAMPIN ELAINE 219088 H/C 196 59.39 H/C 48

MEDIUM 73

1406 30 HOLMEGARDS BASTIAN 4458310100 CAMPIN ELAINE 219088 H/C 198 58.23 46

1413 31 DHI MALIBU 27404 SCALES YVONNE 191507 R 216 63.52 1ST 50

ADVANCED 85

1336 32 GALBRAITH EMILY AD85 N/S

1343 33 GIBSIDE HARRIS HAWK 430890210 SCOTT JANE 271233 R 216 63.52 1ST 37

1359 29 LONGDEAN CHARISMATIC 28234 STEPHENSONDEBBIE 146692 R 213 62.64 2ND 39

ADVANCED MEDIUM 92

1420 32 GALBRAITH EMILY AD92 N/S

1427 33 GIBSIDE HARRIS HAWK 430890210 SCOTT JANE 271233 R 234 63.24 1ST 37

PSG

1350 34 ACCLAIM 3105760127 TUCKER EDITH 170917 243.5 64.07 1ST 39


